
  

Barwa Adda Expressway Limited 
 

Regd. Office  : The IL&FS Financial Center, Plot C-22,  G Block, 

 Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai- 400051 

Tel                  : 022-26533333    Fax   : 022-26523979 

CIN                : U45400MH2013PLC242336 

  

 

 

 

July 21, 2023 

 

Corrigendum-II 

 

S. 

No 
Description As per Existing Documents/NIT As per Revised 

1 
Page no 1 of 

RFP Volume 1  

Supply & Installation of Retro 

Reflective Signage & Gantry boards 

at various locations between km 

398.240 to km 521.120 in the States of 

Jharkhand and West Bengal 

 

Last Date And 

Time for Receipt 

of Soft Copy & 

Hard Copy Bids 

July 22, 2023 at 

18.00 Hrs. (Soft 

Copy) 

July 24, 2023 at 

18.00 Hrs (Hard 

Copy) 
 

Supply & Installation of Retro Reflective 

Signage & Gantry boards at various locations 

between km 398.240 to km 521.120 in the 

States of Jharkhand and West Bengal 

 

 

Last Date And 

Time for Receipt 

of Soft Copy & 

Hard Copy Bids 

July 22, 2023 at 

18.00 Hrs (Soft 

Copy) 

July 27, 2023 at 

18.00 Hrs (Hard 

Copy) 
 

2 
Page no 5 of 

RFB Volume 1 

Hard copy delivered to office of Barwa 

Adda Expressway Limited, Add: The 

IL&FS Financial Center, Plot C-22, G 

Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, 

Mumbai- 400051 on or before 1800 Hrs 

IST, July 24, 2023 by hand or by 

post/Courier. 

Hard copy delivered to office of Barwa Adda 

Expressway Limited, Add: The IL&FS Financial 

Center, Plot C-22, G Block, Bandra Kurla 

Complex, Mumbai- 400051 on or before 1800 

Hrs IST, July 27, 2023 by hand or by 

post/Courier 

3 Clause no. 20.1  

20.Deadline for Submission of the Bids 

20.1 Completed Bids must be received by 

the Employer at the address specified above 

no later than 1800 Hrs IST on July 22, 2023 

for Soft Copy & 1800 Hrs IST on July 24, 

2023 for Hard Copy. 

Address for submission of Hard copy:  

Barwa Adda Expressway Limited  

The IL&FS Financial Center, Plot C-22, G 

Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai- 

400051, Tel.: +91 022-26593693, Facsimile: 

+91 022-26533295 

20. Deadline for Submission of the Bids 

20.1 Completed Bids must be received by the 

Employer at the address specified above no later than 

1800 Hrs IST on July 22, 2023 for Soft Copy & 1800 

Hrs IST on July 27, 2023 for Hard Copy.  

 

Address for submission of Hard copy:  

Barwa Adda Expressway Limited  

The IL&FS Financial Center, Plot C-22, G Block, 

Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai- 400051, Tel.: 

+91 022-26593693, Facsimile: +91 022-

26533295,  



  

Barwa Adda Expressway Limited 
 

Regd. Office  : The IL&FS Financial Center, Plot C-22,  G Block, 

 Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai- 400051 

Tel                  : 022-26533333    Fax   : 022-26523979 

CIN                : U45400MH2013PLC242336 

  

 

 

4 Remarks 
The last date for receipt of Bids through Hard copy has been extended till July 27, 2023 

at Mumbai office.  

 


